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Hin| AAEUR | R | SERECOIAERE Rat 2 R E I RET| EIREL A
1 50,351 51,318 -1.88% 50,351 51,318 -1.88%
2 24,645 21,574 14.24% 74,996 72,892 2.89%
3 57,758 57,991 -0.40% 132,754 130,882 1.43%
4 59,852 49,621 | 20.62% 192,607 180,504 6.71%
5 59,237 55,629 6.48% 251,843 236,133 60.65%
6 52,698 54332 | -3.01% 304,541 290,465 4.85%
7 54,531 46,1871 18.07% 359,072 336,652 6.66%
8 55,813 41,850 | 33.36% 414,885 378,502 9.61%
9 64,081 48,564 |  31.95% 478,966 427,066 12.15%
10 02,837 50951 | 23.33% 541,803 478,018 13.34%
11 02,075 56,153 | 10.55% 603,878 534,171 13.05%
12 57,947 60,233 -3.80% 061,825 594,404 11.34%




